Junior Boys

Pos Name

1 James Bostock
2 Alex Haywood

3 Isaac Fowle

4 Francisco Artus-Thomazi
5 Rudy Gray

6 Joe Watt

7 Rufus Jones

8 Morgan Nabney
9 Aran Long
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Jack Packwood
Theo de Jong
Austin Higham
Caleb Wright
Zain Smith
Charlie Leech
Owen Williams
Ruben Delbeke
Luca Dodwell
Alvin Wamala
Zachary Al-Janabi
Matt Logan
Charlie Dainty
Elliot Britain
Anand Fagura
Louie Marshall
Alex Gonan

Riley Atherton-Smith
Adam Sangha
Will Male

Andrei Mihai
Archie Pinnock
Nassim Appraoui
Oliver Smedley
Charlie Hockridge
Kai Williams

Will Chamberlaine

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire

Distance 2500m

Time
7:25
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:50
7:50
8:18
8:34
8:36
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:56
8:58
9:04
9:17
9:20
9:23
9:30
9:32
9:32
9:43
9:45
9:47
10:05
10:13
10:17
10:39
10:39
12:25
12:50
14:27

10/10/2023, 09:02



Intermediate Boys

Pos
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Name

Kieran Halsey
Tom Fisher

Joel Ledgard
Arthur Williamson
Will Smith
Caleb Davy
Teddy Mason
James Lappin
Jenson Pickett
Mark Message
Charlie Clayton
Billy Calder
Toby lley
Michael Meadows
Hugo Bonne
Edward Thomas
Soren Wasley
Harry Ridshill
Luke Lloyd

Liam Hunt
Thomas Wilson
Rupert Powell
Sam Grindal

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results 4
School, County
Myton School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

Munachim Micael-Nwannal Polesworth School, Warwickshire

Jack Masters
Dylan Wain

Polesworth School, Warwickshire
Polesworth School, Warwickshire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 4400m

Time

10:42
10:50
10:59
11:07
11:13
11:36
11:36
11:39
11:49
11:50
11:54
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:27
12:46
12:48
13:11
13:17
13:20
13:25
13:42
14:05
14:53
16:07
16:10
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Senior Boys

Pos Name

1 Ben Smith

2 William Mayes
3 James Day

4 Thomas Brinkley
5 Ryan Oldfield

6 Felix Batty

7 Jaicob Ford

8 James Mayes

9 Jesse Esler

10 Jaspar Delgado Major
11 Sam Courier

12  Will Harrison

13  Charlie Winter
14  Guy Dawkins

15 Ryan Grey

16 Eddie Arkesden
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes
School, County
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

Distance 5140m
Time
10:12
10:22
10:23
10:29
10:31
10:32
10:48
11:00
11:22
11:33
11:44
11:52
12:20
12:43
12:59
16:07
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Round -1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Issey Cleary

2 Freya Mustin

3 Holly Hanson

4 Stella Sant

5 Isla Ellis

6 Lucia Ogilive-Pitt
7 Helena Guthrie
8 Floren Smith

9 Issy Marriot

10 Amelia Lee

11 Ophelia Corbin
12 Imogen Wynne
13  Esme Card

14  Tilly Farmer

15 Annie Husband
16 Evie Johnson

17 Elle Weir

18 Matilda Clarke
19  Molly Sullivam
20 May Travis

21  Grace Crowfoot
22 Caoimhe Adams
23 Emily Divers

24  Sophia Allen

25  Francesca Barry
26 Lydia Jones

27 Maisy Woodward
28 Keve Ennis

29 Maisie Lee

30 Lily Oldfield

31 Elena Volosciuc
32 Bella Davies

33 Thea Wellings
34 Imogen Brown
35 Amy Karki

36 Tiger Cheatem
37 lzzy Dial

38 Holly Hall

39 Sophie Marsden
40 Teagan Carlin
41 Amelia Rose Fletcher
42  EllaJenfa

43  Holly Massell
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Team Results 4
School, County
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
King's High School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
King's High School, Warwickshire
King's High School, Warwickshire
King's High School, Warwickshire
King's High School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
King's High School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
Myton School, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Kingsbury, Warwickshire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2500m

Time
7:03
7:13
7:25
9:01
9:02
9:04
9:07
9:10
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:43
9:45
9:51
9:54
10:06
10:15
10:17
10:35
10:40
10:41
10:44
10:53
10:57
11:16
11:26
11:45
11:51
12:32
12:55
12:55
13:28
13:32
14:26
15:53
17:11
17:15
17:28
18:03
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Intermediate Girls Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m
Pos Name School, County

1 Olivia McGhee Rugby High School, Warwickshire

2 Olivia Bull King's High School, Warwickshire

3 Lily Hunter Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

4 Annie Silvers King's High School, Warwickshire

5 Imogen De Pennington King's High School, Warwickshire

6 Nancy Reeves King's High School, Warwickshire

7 Merryn Hutchins-Morrant Rugby High School, Warwickshire

8 Esther Hutchins-Morrant  Rugby High School, Warwickshire

9 Ellie Barker King's High School, Warwickshire

10 Anna Mitchell Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
11 Emma Craine King's High School, Warwickshire

12  Anabel Davis Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

13  Marley Adnitt Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

14 Martha Pearson Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
15 Edie Hall The Kingsley School, Warwickshire

16 Grace Talbot The Kingsley School, Warwickshire

17 Jessie Murphy Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

18 Beany Oldfield Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
19 Millie Bull Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
20 Izzy Mcdowell Rugby High School, Warwickshire

21 Helena Gooding The Kingsley School, Warwickshire

22  Delilah Teeton Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

23  Rosa Davis Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

24  Sophie Farrell Rugby High School, Warwickshire

25 Nika Strode Ashlawn School, Warwickshire
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Time
9:42
10:17
10:28
10:43
11:08
11:17
11:23
11:23
11:40
11:43
11:52
12:21
12:22
12:25
13:01
13:13
13:20
14:02
14:14
14:17
14:25
14:26
15:37
15:37
17:38



Senior Girls

Pos Name

1 Maisie- Joy Spriggs
2 Evie Marston

3 Niamh Hillard

4 Grace Darcy

5 Rebecca Eaton

6 Abbi Cooper

7 Holly Saunders
8 Jess Evans

9 Elisabeth Holland
10 Bo Algate

11 Martha Peters
12 Amisha Modi

13  Hannah Sherratt
14 Natasha Thomas
15 Emma Sarkies
16 Amelia Kerr

17 Charlotte Smith
18 Emily Glover
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Team Results 4
School, County
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
King's High School, Warwickshire
Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

Scoring Athletes

Distance 3420m

Time
9:45
9:53
10:15
10:27
10:34
10:51
10:57
11:20
11:23
11:32
11:44
11:56
12:03
12:21
13:49
14:16
14:22
17:05
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points School

1 23 Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

2 27 Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
3 50 King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
4 60 Ashlawn School, Warwickshire

5 78 Polesworth School, Warwickshire

6 100 Myton School, Warwickshire

Junior Girls

Posn Points School

17 King's High School, Warwickshire

32 Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
51 Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

93 The Kingsley School, Warwickshire

103 Myton School, Warwickshire

105 Rugby High School, Warwickshire
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129 Kingsbury, Warwickshire
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School

1
2
3
4
5

32
34
45
45
71

Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire

Myton School, Warwickshire

King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

Polesworth School, Warwickshire

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

1 17
2 36
3 45
4 61
Senior Boys

King's High School, Warwickshire
Rugby High School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire

Posn Points School

1 20
2 28
3 44
Senior Girls

King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire

Posn Points School

1
2
3
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17
28
47

Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
Princethorpe College, Warwickshire

Rugby High School, Warwickshire
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