### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Junio	or Boys	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	James Bostock	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	7:25
2	Alex Haywood	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	7:41
3	Isaac Fowle	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	7:42
4	Francisco Artus-Thomazi	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	7:44
5	Rudy Gray	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	7:50
6	Joe Watt	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	7:50
7	Rufus Jones	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	8:18
8	Morgan Nabney	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	8:34
9	Aran Long	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	8:36
10	Jack Packwood	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	8:40
11	Theo de Jong	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	8:41
12	Austin Higham	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	8:42
13	Caleb Wright	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	8:42
14	Zain Smith	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	8:47
15	Charlie Leech	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	8:48
16	Owen Williams	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	8:49
17	Ruben Delbeke	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	8:56
18	Luca Dodwell	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	8:58
19	Alvin Wamala	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	9:04
20	Zachary Al-Janabi	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	9:17
21	Matt Logan	Myton School, Warwickshire	9:20
22	Charlie Dainty	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	9:23
23	Elliot Britain	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	9:30
24	Anand Fagura	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	9:32
25	Louie Marshall	Myton School, Warwickshire	9:32
26	Alex Gonan	Myton School, Warwickshire	9:43
27	Riley Atherton-Smith	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	9:45
28	Adam Sangha	Myton School, Warwickshire	9:47
29	Will Male	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	10:05
30	Andrei Mihai	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	10:13
31	Archie Pinnock	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	10:17
32	Nassim Appraoui	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	10:39
33	Oliver Smedley	Myton School, Warwickshire	10:39
34 25	Charlie Hockridge	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	12:25
35	Kai Williams	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	12:50
36	Will Chamberlaine	Myton School, Warwickshire	14:27

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Inter	rmediate Boys	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Kieran Halsey	Myton School, Warwickshire	10:42
2	Tom Fisher	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	10:50
3	Joel Ledgard	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	10:59
4	Arthur Williamson	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	11:07
5	Will Smith	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	11:13
6	Caleb Davy	Myton School, Warwickshire	11:36
7	Teddy Mason	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	11:36
8	James Lappin	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	11:39
9	Jenson Pickett	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	11:49
10	Mark Message	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	11:50
11	Charlie Clayton	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	11:54
12	Billy Calder	Myton School, Warwickshire	12:05
13	Toby lley	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	12:10
14	Michael Meadows	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	12:15
15	Hugo Bonne	Myton School, Warwickshire	12:27
16	Edward Thomas	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	12:46
17	Soren Wasley	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	12:48
18	Harry Ridshill	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	13:11
19	Luke Lloyd	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	13:17
20	Liam Hunt	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	13:20
21	Thomas Wilson	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	13:25
22	Rupert Powell	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	13:42
23	Sam Grindal	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	14:05
24	Munachim Micael-Nwanna	ał Polesworth School, Warwickshire	14:53
25	Jack Masters	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	16:07
26	Dylan Wain	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	16:10

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Senior Boys		Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance 5140m
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Ben Smith	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	10:12
2	William Mayes	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	10:22
3	James Day	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	10:23
4	Thomas Brinkley	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	10:29
5	Ryan Oldfield	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	10:31
6	Felix Batty	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	10:32
7	Jaicob Ford	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	10:48
8	James Mayes	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	11:00
9	Jesse Esler	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	11:22
10	Jaspar Delgado Major	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	11:33
11	Sam Courier	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	11:44
12	Will Harrison	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	11:52
13	Charlie Winter	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	12:20
14	Guy Dawkins	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	12:43
15	Ryan Grey	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	12:59
16	Eddie Arkesden	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	16:07

### English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Junio	or Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m	
Pos	Name	School, County	Time
1	Issey Cleary	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	7:03
2	Freya Mustin	King's High School, Warwickshire	7:13
3	, Holly Hanson	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	7:25
4	, Stella Sant	King's High School, Warwickshire	9:01
5	Isla Ellis	King's High School, Warwickshire	9:02
6	Lucia Ogilive-Pitt	King's High School, Warwickshire	9:04
7	Helena Guthrie	King's High School, Warwickshire	9:07
8	Floren Smith	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	9:10
9	Issy Marriot	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	9:18
10	Amelia Lee	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	9:19
11	Ophelia Corbin	King's High School, Warwickshire	9:20
12	Imogen Wynne	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	9:21
13	Esme Card	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	9:30
14	Tilly Farmer	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	9:32
15	Annie Husband	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	9:33
16	Evie Johnson	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	9:43
17	Elle Weir	The Kingsley School, Warwickshire	9:45
18	Matilda Clarke	The Kingsley School, Warwickshire	9:51
19	Molly Sullivam	Myton School, Warwickshire	9:54
20	May Travis	Myton School, Warwickshire	10:06
21	Grace Crowfoot	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	10:15
22	Caoimhe Adams	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	10:17
23	Emily Divers	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	10:35
24	Sophia Allen	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	10:40
25	Francesca Barry	The Kingsley School, Warwickshire	10:41
26	Lydia Jones	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	10:44
27	Maisy Woodward	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	10:53
28	Keve Ennis	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	10:57
29	Maisie Lee	Myton School, Warwickshire	11:16
30	Lily Oldfield	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	11:26
31	Elena Volosciuc	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	11:45
32	Bella Davies	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	11:51
33	Thea Wellings	The Kingsley School, Warwickshire	12:32
34	Imogen Brown	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	12:55
35	Amy Karki	Myton School, Warwickshire	12:55
36	Tiger Cheatem	Myton School, Warwickshire	13:28
37	Izzy Dial	The Kingsley School, Warwickshire	13:32
38	Holly Hall	The Kingsley School, Warwickshire	14:26
39	Sophie Marsden	Myton School, Warwickshire	15:53
40	Teagan Carlin	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	17:11
41	Amelia Rose Fletcher	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	17:15
42	Ella Jenfa	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	17:28
43	Holly Massell	Kingsbury, Warwickshire	18:03

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Intermediate Girls		<b>Team Results</b>	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m		
Pos	Name	School, County				Time	
1	Olivia McGhee	Rugby High School, Warwic	kshire			9:42	
2	Olivia Bull	King's High School, Warwick	ng's High School, Warwickshire				
3	Lily Hunter	Princethorpe College, Warw	incethorpe College, Warwickshire				
4	Annie Silvers	King's High School, Warwick	ing's High School, Warwickshire				
5	Imogen De Pennington	King's High School, Warwick	kshire			11:08	
6	Nancy Reeves	King's High School, Warwick	kshire			11:17	
7	Merryn Hutchins-Morrant	Rugby High School, Warwic	kshire			11:23	
8	Esther Hutchins-Morrant	Rugby High School, Warwic	kshire			11:23	
9	Ellie Barker	King's High School, Warwick	kshire			11:40	
10	Anna Mitchell	Alcester Grammar School, V	Varwick	shire		11:43	
11	Emma Craine	King's High School, Warwick	kshire			11:52	
12	Anabel Davis	Princethorpe College, Warw	vickshire	2		12:21	
13	Marley Adnitt	Princethorpe College, Warw	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire				
14	Martha Pearson	Alcester Grammar School, V	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire			12:25	
15	Edie Hall	The Kingsley School, Warwi	ckshire			13:01	
16	Grace Talbot	The Kingsley School, Warwi	ckshire			13:13	
17	Jessie Murphy	Princethorpe College, Warw	vickshire	2		13:20	
18	Beany Oldfield	Alcester Grammar School, V	Varwick	shire		14:02	
19	Millie Bull	Alcester Grammar School, V	Varwick	shire		14:14	
20	Izzy Mcdowell	Rugby High School, Warwic	kshire			14:17	
21	Helena Gooding	The Kingsley School, Warwi	ckshire			14:25	
22	Delilah Teeton	Princethorpe College, Warw	vickshire	2		14:26	
23	Rosa Davis	Princethorpe College, Warw	vickshire	2		15:37	
24	Sophie Farrell	Rugby High School, Warwic	kshire			15:37	
25	Nika Strode	Ashlawn School, Warwicksh	ire			17:38	

## English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Senior Girls		Team Results	4	Scoring Athletes	Distance 3420m
Pos	Name	School, County			Time
1	Maisie- Joy Spriggs	Alcester Grammar School, Warw	ickshire		9:45
2	Evie Marston	Princethorpe College, Warwicksh	nire		9:53
3	Niamh Hillard	Alcester Grammar School, Warw	ickshire		10:15
4	Grace Darcy	Princethorpe College, Warwicksh	nire		10:27
5	Rebecca Eaton	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	9		10:34
6	Abbi Cooper	Alcester Grammar School, Warw	ickshire		10:51
7	Holly Saunders	Alcester Grammar School, Warw	ickshire		10:57
8	Jess Evans	Princethorpe College, Warwicksh	nire		11:20
9	Elisabeth Holland	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	9		11:23
10	Bo Algate	The Kingsley School, Warwickshin	re		11:32
11	Martha Peters	Alcester Grammar School, Warw	ickshire		11:44
12	Amisha Modi	King's High School, Warwickshire	!		11:56
13	Hannah Sherratt	Alcester Grammar School, Warw	ickshire		12:03
14	Natasha Thomas	Princethorpe College, Warwicksh	nire		12:21
15	Emma Sarkies	Princethorpe College, Warwicksh	nire		13:49
16	Amelia Kerr	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	5		14:16
17	Charlotte Smith	Rugby High School, Warwickshire	2		14:22
18	Emily Glover	Princethorpe College, Warwicksh	nire		17:05

## English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

#### **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points School		
1	23	Princethorpe College, Warwickshire	
2	27	Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire	
3	50	King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire	
4	60	Ashlawn School, Warwickshire	
5	78	Polesworth School, Warwickshire	
6	100	Myton School, Warwickshire	
Junior Girls			

Posn Points School

- 1 17 King's High School, Warwickshire
- 2 32 Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
- 3 51 Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
- 4 93 The Kingsley School, Warwickshire
- 5 103 Myton School, Warwickshire
- 6 105 Rugby High School, Warwickshire
- 7 129 Kingsbury, Warwickshire

## English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Warks 1 : Princethorpe College - Monday 9th October 2023

#### **Intermediate Boys**

- 1 32 Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
- 2 34 Myton School, Warwickshire
- 3 45 King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
- 4 45 Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
- 5 71 Polesworth School, Warwickshire

### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn Points School

- 1 17 King's High School, Warwickshire
- 2 36 Rugby High School, Warwickshire
- 3 45 Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
- 4 61 Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire

### **Senior Boys**

Posn Points School

- 1 20 King Edward VI School, Stratford Upon Avon, Warwickshire
- 2 28 Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
- 3 44 Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire

### **Senior Girls**

Posn Points School

- 1 17 Alcester Grammar School, Warwickshire
- 2 28 Princethorpe College, Warwickshire
- 3 47 Rugby High School, Warwickshire